



2026:CGHC:26430

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 213 of 2022

Gopi Sahni **Versus** Ranjit Bhunjia

	Through Video Conference
10.02.2022	As prayed by Shri Pankaj Singh, counsel for the appellants, post this matter tomorrow, i.e., 11.02.2022 for admission. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

Anjani