



CGHC010036562022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 213 of 2022

GOPI SAHNI *versus* RANJIT BHUNJIA

MAC/210/2022, MAC/221/2022

Order Sheet

01/05/2026	Shri Khulesh Sahu and Ms. Poulami Das, Advocates for the Appellants/Driver and Owner. Shri Jameel Akhtar Lohani, Advocate for Respondent(s)/Claimant(s). Shri Raghvendra Verma, Advocate on behalf of Shri Deepak Gupta, Advocate for Respondent/Insurance Company. Arguments heard. Order reserved. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Gopal	